
153 St Helens - Eccleston - St Helens

Valid from 23 April 2017

Bus Station

ST HELENS Bus Station

Knowsley Road

Boundary Street

ST HELENS

Norley Drive

Knowsley Road

Boundary Road

Bus timetable

This service is provided by Merseytravel

ECCLESTON

www.merseytravel.gov.uk



153 St Helens - Eccleston (Norley Drive) - St Helens Merseytravel 
  bus service

   Mondays to Saturdays
St Helens Bus Station
Eccleston Norley Drive
St Helens Bus Station

1107
1118
1129

1307
1318
1329

1507
1518
1529

   Sundays - No Service

Route 153: from ST HELENS BUS STATION via Bickerstaffe Street, Victoria Square, Cotham Street, Baldwin Street, Duke Street, Boundary Road, Knowsley Road, Millfields,
Saleswood Avenue, Trapwood Close, Norley Drive, Pinfold Drive, The Avenue, Millfields, Knowsley Road, Boundary Road, Duke Street, Baldwin Street, Cotham Street, 
Victoria Square, Bickerstaffe Street to ST HELENS BUS STATION.

   Route Descriptions

2

An additional journey at 0835 is introduced to replace a withdrawn Route 714 journey. 

What’s changed?

We’d like to know what you think of the service, or if you have left something in a bus station, please contact us at Merseytravel:

By e-mail comments@merseytravel.gov.uk
By phone 0151 236 7676
In writing PO Box 1976, Liverpool, L69 3HN

Any comments about this service?

0835
0846
0857

M M M M

Code used on this page:
- Merseytravel Bus Service operated by HTL BusesM


