

# **Bus timetable**

153 St Helens - Eccleston - St Helens

# This service is provided by Merseytravel









## 153 St Helens - Eccleston (Norley Drive) - St Helens

Merseytravel bus service

Mondays to Saturdays	S	•	•	•	•
t Helens Bus Station		0835	1107	1307	1507
ccleston Norley Drive		0846	1118	1318	1518
t Helens Bus Station		0857	1129	1329	1529

#### Code used on this page:

• - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by HTL Buses

### **Sundays - No Service**

#### **Route Descriptions**

Route 153: from ST HELENS BUS STATION via Bickerstaffe Street, Victoria Square, Cotham Street, Baldwin Street, Duke Street, Boundary Road, Knowsley Road, Millfields, Saleswood Avenue, Trapwood Close, Norley Drive, Pinfold Drive, The Avenue, Millfields, Knowsley Road, Boundary Road, Duke Street, Baldwin Street, Cotham Street, Victoria Square, Bickerstaffe Street to ST HELENS BUS STATION.



### What's changed?

An additional journey at 0835 is introduced to replace a withdrawn Route 714 journey.



# Any comments about this service?

We'd like to know what you think of the service, or if you have left something in a bus station, please contact us at Merseytravel:

By e-mail comments@merseytravel.gov.uk By phone 0151 236 7676 In writing PO Box 1976, Liverpool, L69 3HN